Document Engarde Coupe de Stockholm Aldre ungdom Florett man Stoltkho
2012-05-09 06:20:23

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country
1 ENGSTROM Julia EGF SOLNA SWE
2 RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA SWE
3 GILLJAM Patricia GFK GOTEBORG SWE
3 HOIJER Hillevi AFK STOCKHOLM SWE
5 JADERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA SWE
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Original ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

seranking
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name and first name

RUNDQUIST Harriet
HOIJER Hillevi
ENGSTROM Julia
DAHLIN Svante
HOLMDAMHL Isak
ZINGMARK William
ANDREASSON Filip
GILLJAM Patricia
MINDELOF Vincent
NYSTROM Rasmus
KVERNES Johannes
LANDEN Joachim
EJEMYR Christoffer
SLAGBRAND Benjamin
SVEDBERG Adam
BERGDAHL Tjalve
MARTIN Nicholas
AHLSTEDT Eimer
JADERLING Miranda
RANEBJORK Adrian
WESTESSON Lave

club fencer number
EGF SOLNA 1
AFK STOCKHOLM 2
EGF SOLNA 4
KFK KALMAR 7
KFK KALMAR 8
GFK GOTEBORG 9
GFK GOTEBORG 11
GFK GOTEBORG 11
EGF SOLNA 13
JFK JAKOBSBERG 16
GFK GOTEBORG 17
AFK STOCKHOLM 22
EGF SOLNA 26
GFK GOTEBORG 28
JFK JAKOBSBERG 36
GFK GOTEBORG 39
GFK GOTEBORG 50
GFK GOTEBORG 52

EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

points V/M

97.00
96.00
63.00
61.00
52.00
48.00
41.00
26.00
39.00
37.00
37.00
27.00
23.00
23.00
14.00
13.00

6.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ind.

HS group
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Poules, round no 1

Poulenol1l 0:00

BERGDAHL Tjalve
RANEBJORK Adrian
ZINGMARK William
EJEMYR Christoffer
RUNDQUIST Harriet
NYSTROM Rasmus
LANDEN Joachim

Poule no2 0:00

SLAGBRAND Benjamin

AHLSTEDT Eimer
ANDREASSON Filip
MINDELOF Vincent
JADERLING Miranda
HOLMDAHL Isak
HOIJER Hillevi

Poule no3 0:00

MARTIN Nicholas
GILLJAM Patricia
WESTESSON Lave
KVERNES Johannes
ENGSTROM Julia
DAHLIN Svante
SVEDBERG Adam

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR
AFK STOCKHOLM

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

JFK JAKOBSBERG
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Coupe de Stockholm Aldre ungdom Florett man Stoltkho

VIM
3/6
0/6
6/6
5/6
4/6
1/6
2/6

VIM
5/6
1/6
3/6
6/6
0/6
3/6
3/6

VIM
2/6
4/6
0/6
2/6
5/6
6/6
2/6

ind.

-23
22
11
10

-14

-10

ind.

-15

19
-19

Hranking
22

30
28
27
11
13

GO WN P NP>

Hranking
26
12
21
30
11
24
24

A WNRFRLOTODN

Hranking
15
24

11
28
25
23

AP DNONWO



Document Engarde

Coupe de Stockholm Aldre ungdom Florett man Stoltkho

2012-05-09 00:28:09

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

seranking
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name and first name

ZINGMARK William
MINDELOF Vincent
DAHLIN Svante
ENGSTROM Julia
EJEMYR Christoffer

SLAGBRAND Benjamin

RUNDQUIST Harriet
GILLJAM Patricia
HOLMDAMHL Isak
BERGDAHL Tjalve
HOIJER Hillevi
ANDREASSON Filip
SVEDBERG Adam
MARTIN Nicholas
LANDEN Joachim
KVERNES Johannes
NYSTROM Rasmus
AHLSTEDT Eimer
JADERLING Miranda
RANEBJORK Adrian
WESTESSON Lave

club

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

VIM

1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,667
0,667
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000

ind.

HS

30
30
25
28
28
26
27
24
24
22
24
21
23
15
13
11
11
12
11

group
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
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Poules, round no 2

Poulenol1l 0:00

RANEBJORK Adrian
ANDREASSON Filip
ZINGMARK William
AHLSTEDT Eimer
SVEDBERG Adam
RUNDQUIST Harriet
EJEMYR Christoffer

Poule no2 0:00

MINDELOF Vincent

SLAGBRAND Benjamin

HOLMDAHL Isak
JADERLING Miranda
MARTIN Nicholas
NYSTROM Rasmus
HOIJER Hillevi

Poule no3 0:00

KVERNES Johannes
WESTESSON Lave
GILLJAM Patricia
BERGDAHL Tjalve
DAHLIN Svante
ENGSTROM Julia
LANDEN Joachim

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
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Coupe de Stockholm Aldre ungdom Florett man Stoltkho

VIM
0/6
3/6
6/6
2/6
1/6
5/6
4/6

VIM
5/6
5/6
3/6
0/6
2/6
2/6
4/6

VIM
3/6
0/6
3/6
2/6
6/6
5/6
2/6

ind.
-25
-1
20
-6
-10
16

ind.
12
13

-18
-6

Hranking

17
30
17
16
28
23
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Coupe de Stockholm Aldre ungdom Florett man Stoltkho

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by raykin

sex ranking
male 1
male 2
male 3
F 4
male 5
F 6
male 7
F 8
F 9
male 10
male 11
male 12
male 13
male 14
male 15
male 16
male 17
male 17
F 19
male 20
male 21

name and first name

ZINGMARK William
DAHLIN Svante
MINDELOF Vincent
ENGSTROM Julia

SLAGBRAND Benjamin

RUNDQUIST Harriet
EJEMYR Christoffer
HOIJER Hillevi
GILLJAM Patricia
HOLMDAHL Isak
ANDREASSON Filip
BERGDAHL Tjalve
KVERNES Johannes
MARTIN Nicholas
LANDEN Joachim
SVEDBERG Adam
AHLSTEDT Eimer
NYSTROM Rasmus
JADERLING Miranda
WESTESSON Lave
RANEBJORK Adrian

club

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
JFK JAKOBSBERG
GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

VIM

12/12
12/12
11/12
10/12
10/12
9/12
9/12
7/12
7/12
6/12
6/12
5/12
5/12
4/12
4/12
3/12
3/12
3/12
0/12
0/12
0/12

ind. hits scored group

42
29
31
38
22
26
17
10

7

1

0

60
51
57
56
53
55
51
49
44
45
38
43
29
35
28
39
29
29
23
15
11

qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
qualifie
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Quarter-finals

ENGSTROM Julia

GILLJAM Patricia

Coupe de Stockholm Aldre ungdom Florett man Stoltkho

ENGSTROM Julia

15/3

HOIJER Hillevi

1 ENGSTROM Julia EGF SOLNA

8

5 JADERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA

4 GILLJAM Patricia GFK GOTEBORG
3 HOIJER Hillevi AFK STOCKHOLM
6

7

2 RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA

RUNDQUIST Harriet

15/3

RUNDQUIST Harriet

15/13

ENGSTROM Julia
15/10
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